
If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.
We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Triple-cooked chips

Selection of warm bread & sea salted butter

Buttered spring greens

Parmesan fries  

Spring
At The Ship Inn

STARTERS
Salt cod fritters, lemon & dill crème fraiche 

Pea & mint soup, baked bread (ve)

Tempura of Rye bay scallops, rice noodle salad, hot & sour dressing

Chickpea, ‘chorizo’ & red pepper ragù, toasted sourdough (ve) add poached egg £1.00

Smoked haddock & dill fishcake, tartare sauce 

£10.00

£8.00

£13.00

£9.00

£9.00

MAINS  

Crispy aubergine coconut curry, jasmine & coriander rice (ve) 

Broad bean, pea & wild garlic gnocchi (ve) (gf)

Dry aged rump steak, shallot purée, glazed chestnut mushrooms, thick-cut chips

Moules Mariniere, fries & crusty bread

New season lamb rump, minted pea, bacon, new potato fricassee, red wine sauce  

Rye bay fish pie, spring greens

Seabass fillet, crushed new potato cake, samphire, lemon & chervil sauce

£17.50

£17.50

£24.00

£17.50

£17.00

£20.00

£19.00

NIBBLES
Pan-fried chicken livers, port reduction

Potted smoked mackerel, horseradish butter, toasted sourdough

House-baked bread, whipped herb butter (v)

Honey & mustard sausage roll, apple puree 

£8.00

£8.50

£6.00

£7.00

SIDES
£4.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

Confit garlic mashed potato

Rocket, Parmesan, Pine nuts & Balsamic

Herb-buttered new potatoes

£5.00

£6.00

£5.00

THE  CLASSICS
‘Balfour Fish & Chips’ mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips

The Ship Inn Pie, confit garlic mashed potato, buttered greens, red wine jus

Double cheeseburger, two 4oz patties, brioche bun, baby gem lettuce, gherkin, tomato relish, fries

Lambs liver, bacon, mashed potatoes, onion gravy 

 

£18.50

£18.50

£18.00

£16.00

www.theshipinnrye.com
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LUNCH
Served 12pm - 3pm Monday to Friday

Chicken Club sandwich, chicken, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise on a toasted

white bloomer, side salad

Fish finger sandwich, beer-battered fish goujons, crisp iceberg lettuce, tartare sauce, served

with side salad

Cumberland sausage, mash & caramelised onion gravy

Soup of the day, grilled cheese sandwich

Add fries to your sandwich 

£12.00

£13.00

£12.00

£11.00

£2.50

COFFEE
Espresso 

Macchiato

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

TEA
English Breakfast

Sweet Chamomile

Green Tea

Mixed Berry

Rooibos 

Peppermint Team

Earl Grey

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

DESSERTS
Dark chocolate & rum mousse, caramelised banana 

Rhubarb steamed sponge, butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream  

Seasonal fruit crumble, custard (ve) 

Vanilla panna cotta, poached rhubarb  

Selection of Solley’s artisanal ice cream 

Locally sourced Kent & Sussex cheeseboard, Miller's biscuits, chutney, frozen grapes

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£6.50

£12.00

DESSERT WINES & COCKTAILS
Warre's Heritage Ruby Port, NV (50ml)

Quinta de la Rosa Vintage Port 2009 (50ml) 

Espresso Martini

Amaretto Sour

Chambord Bramble

Passionfruit Martini

Old Fashioned

Negroni

£7.00

£8.50

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

Spring
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https://www.thewinesociety.com/product/quinta-de-la-rosa-vintage-port-2009

