

NIBBLES

Pan-fried chicken livers, port reduction	£8.00
Potted smoked mackerel, horseradish butter, toasted sourdough	£8.50
House-baked bread, whipped herb butter (v)	£6.00
Honey & mustard sausage roll, apple puree	£7.00

STARTERS

Salt cod fritters, lemon & dill crème fraiche	£10.00
Pea & mint soup, baked bread (ve)	£8.00
Tempura of Rye bay scallops, rice noodle salad, hot & sour dressing	£13.00
Chickpea, 'chorizo' & red pepper ragù, toasted sourdough (ve) add poached egg £1.00	£9.00
Smoked haddock & dill fishcake, tartare sauce	£9.00

THE CLASSICS

'Balfour Fish & Chips' mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips	£18.50
The Ship Inn Pie, confit garlic mashed potato, buttered greens, red wine jus	£18.50
Double cheeseburger, two 4oz patties, brioche bun, baby gem lettuce, gherkin, tomato relish, fries	£18.00
Lambs liver, bacon, mashed potatoes, onion gravy	£16.00

MAINS

Crispy aubergine coconut curry, jasmine & coriander rice (ve)	£17.50
Broad bean, pea & wild garlic gnocchi (ve) (gf)	£17.50
Dry aged rump steak, shallot purée, glazed chestnut mushrooms, thick-cut chips	£24.00
Moules Mariniere, fries & crusty bread	£17.50
New season lamb rump, minted pea, bacon, new potato fricassee, red wine sauce	£17.00
Rye bay fish pie, spring greens	£20.00
Seabass fillet, crushed new potato cake, samphire, lemon & chervil sauce	£19.00

SIDES

Triple-cooked chips	£4.00	Confit garlic mashed potato	£5.00
Selection of warm bread & sea salted butter	£6.00	Rocket, Parmesan, Pine nuts & Balsamic	£6.00
Buttered spring greens	£5.00	Herb-buttered new potatoes	£5.00
Parmesan fries	£5.00		

www.theshipinnrye.com
If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.





LUNCH

Served 12pm - 3pm Monday to Friday

Chicken Club sandwich, chicken, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise on a toasted white bloomer, side salad			
Fish finger sandwich, beer-battered fish goujons, crisp iceberg lettuce, tartare sauce, served with side salad			
Cumberland sausage, mash & caramelise	ed onion gra	ıvy	£12.00
Soup of the day, grilled cheese sandwich	1		£11.00
Add fries to your sandwich			£2.50
DESSERTS			
Dark chocolate & rum mousse, carameli	sed banana		£9.00
Rhubarb steamed sponge, butterscotch sa	auce, vanilla	a ice cream	£9.00
Seasonal fruit crumble, custard (ve)			£9.00
Vanilla panna cotta, poached rhubarb			£9.00
Selection of Solley's artisanal ice cream			£6.50
Locally sourced Kent & Sussex cheesebo	ard, Miller's	s biscuits, chutney, frozen grapes	£12.00
DESSERT WINES & COCK	TAILS		
Warre's Heritage Ruby Port, NV (50ml)			£7.00
Quinta de la Rosa Vintage Port 2009 (50ml)			£8.50
Espresso Martini			£11.00
Amaretto Sour			£11.00
Chambord Bramble			£11.00
Passionfruit Martini			£11.00
Old Fashioned			£11.00
Negroni			£11.00
TEA		COFFEE	
English Breakfast	£3.50	Espresso	£3.00
Sweet Chamomile	£3.50	Macchiato	£3.50
Green Tea	£3.50	Flat White	£3.50
Mixed Berry	£3.50	Cappuccino	£3.50
Rooibos	£3.50	Latte	£3.50
Peppermint Team	£3.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Earl Grey	£3.50		

www.theshipinnrye.com